DAYSTAR

RETIREMENT VILLAGE

Monday June 17th

Wed. June 19"

Thursday June 20t

SEAFOOD'\ |
GRILLS

Friday June 21st

Saturday June 22+

Sunday June 23

June 17th to June 2392019

Signifies a Sign-Up Activity. Call the Front Desk:206-937-6122 FOWW EL. L
SVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event I

R

9:15
10:30
11:00
11:00

1:20

2:30

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:15

10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
2:00
4:15
6:30

10:30
10:30
10:45
11:00
1:20
2:00
2:00
4:15

10:15
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:30
3:30
6:30

10:00
10:30
1:20
2:00
2:30

4:15

10:30
2:00
2:30

CS Bible Lesson/Sermon Fellowship: Monday-Friday
Dr Phil Good ~ Laughter is the Best Medicine!
Walk About with Bonnie

Pray the Rosary

Fitness with Maria

Word Games with Christine

Coffee, Cookies and Collection with Bonnie
Adult Coloring ~ Relax, Relieve Stress & Enjoy!
Let’s Play Pool

Music with Bonnie

DOWNTOWN APPOINTMENTS *RSVP

COFFEE SOCIAL ~ MEET & GREET our New Activity
Director, Lynette Barnett

Morning Stretch with Yvonne! Fitness, Fun & Laughs
CS Daily Lifts ~ Sentinel Watch

Walk About with Bonnie

Come Smell the Flowers

Sing Along in the Garden Lobby

Hand & Foot Card Game

HAPPY BIRTHDAY, HELEN WHITNEY!

VAN TRIP: PICNIC AT COULON PARK *RSVP
Morning Stretch ~ Fitness, Fun & Laughs

CS Live Web Testimony Meeting

Walk About with Bonnie

Fitness with Maria

Garden Lobby Party

Afternoon BINGO!

Garden Lobby Music

Shopping: QFC, Banks, Rite Aid & More *RSVP
Morning Stretch ~ Fitness, Fun & Laughs with Yvonne
Walk About

Shopping: Trader Joe’s * RSVP

Balloon Volleyball ~ Gentle Stretches!

DINNER OUT: SALTY’S ON ALKI Happy Hour *RSVP
Let’s Play Pool

Hand & Foot Card Game

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER!

Scenic Van Ride ~ Krispy Kreme *RSVP

Morning Stretch with Yvonne!

Fitness with Maria

Hot Diggity Dog ~ Hot Off the Grill

Movie: Some Like it Hot, 1959, 120 min., Nominated for
7 Academy Awards. Starring Tony Curtis, Jack Lemmon and
Marilyn Monroe.

Let’s Play Pool

Garden Lobby Fun ~ Humor, Fun Facts & More

Morning Stretch & More! with Yvonne
Bunco Buddies!
Piano Music with Sandra Walker
Come and enjoy
your favorites songs

HAPPY BIRTHDAY, LUCKY DEXTER!

Daystar Church Transportation *RSVP

Movie: The Sting, 1973, 120 mins., & Academy Awards
including Best Picture. A George Roy Hill film starring
Robert Redford, Paul Newman and Robert Shaw.

Hand and Foot Card Game

"

Study Room Bldg. 3 FL 2
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 2
Dining Room Bldg. 2
Activity Room Bldg. 2
Activity Room Bidg. 2
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Parlor Bldg. 2

Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2 FL
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 2

Dining Room Bldg. 2

Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Study Room Bldg. 3 FL 2
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Parlor Room Bldg. 2 & 4

Meet in Your Lobby
Gardens Lobby Bidg. 3
Study Room Bldg.3 FL 2
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Activity Room Bldg. 2
Gardens Lobby Bidg. 3
Dining Room Bldg. 2
Gardens Lobby Bidg. 3

Meet in Your Lobby
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Gardens Lobby Bidg. 3
Meet in Your Lobby
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Meet in Your Lobby
Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2, FL 2
Parlor Room Bldg. 2 & 4

Meet in Your Lobby
Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Activity Room Bldg. 2
Tea Room & Patio Bidg. 3
Activity Room Bldg. 2

Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2, Fl. 2
Garden Lobby Bidg. 3

Gardens Lobby Bidg. 3
Dining Room Bldg. 2
Activity Room Bldg. 2

Meet in Your Lobby
Activity Room Bldg. 2

Parlor Bldg. 2 & 4




5| DAYSTAR June 17th to June 23712019 P

RHHIREVENTVILIASE Signifies a Sign-Up Activity. Call the Front Desk:206-937-6122 B O VV ELL

RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event

| —




