

## **June 17th to June 23rd 2019**



Signifies a Sign-Up Activity. Call the Front Desk:206-937-6122 RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event

RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event			
Monday June 17th	9:15 10:30 11:00 11:00 2:30 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:15	Dr Phil Good ~ Laughter is the Best Medicine! Walk About with Bonnie Pray the Rosary Fitness with Maria Word Games with Christine Coffee, Cookies and Collection with Bonnie Adult Coloring ~ Relax, Relieve Stress & Enjoy!	Study Room Bldg. 3 FL 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 2 Dining Room Bldg. 2 Activity Room Bldg. 2 Activity Room Bldg. 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Parlor Bldg. 2 Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2 FL Gardens Lobby Bldg. 2
Tuesday June 18th  meet & Comment of the comment of	10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 2:00 4:15 6:30	COFFEE SOCIAL ~ MEET & GREET our New Activity Director, Lynette Barnett Morning Stretch with Yvonne! Fitness, Fun & Laughs CS Daily Lifts ~ Sentinel Watch Walk About with Bonnie Come Smell the Flowers Sing Along in the Garden Lobby	Dining Room Bldg. 2  Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Study Room Bldg. 3 FL 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Parlor Room Bldg. 2 & 4
Wed. June 19 <sup>th</sup>	10:30 10:45 11:00 1:20 2:00	Walk About with Bonnie Fitness with Maria Garden Lobby Party Afternoon BINGO!	Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Study Room Bldg. 3 FL 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Activity Room Bldg. 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Dining Room Bldg. 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3
Thursday June 20 <sup>th</sup>	10:15 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:00 3:30 3:30 6:30	Shopping: QFC, Banks, Rite Aid & More *RSVP Morning Stretch ~ Fitness, Fun & Laughs with Yvonne Walk About Shopping: Trader Joe's * RSVP Balloon Volleyball ~ Gentle Stretches! DINNER OUT: SALTY'S ON ALKI Happy Hour *RSVP Let's Play Pool Hand & Foot Card Game	Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Meet in Your Lobby Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2, FL 2 Parlor Room Bldg. 2 & 4
Friday June 21st  Saturday June 22st	10:00 10:30 1:20 2:00 2:30 3:30 4:15	Morning Stretch with Yvonne! Fitness with Maria Hot Diggity Dog ~ Hot Off the Grill Movie: Some Like it Hot, 1959, 120 min., Nominated for 7 Academy Awards. Starring Tony Curtis, Jack Lemmon and Marilyn Monroe. Let's Play Pool	Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Activity Room Bldg. 2 Tea Room & Patio Bldg. 3 Activity Room Bldg. 2  Billiard Parlor Bldg. 2, Fl. 2 Garden Lobby Bldg. 3
Saturday Julie 22	10:30 2:00 2:30	Morning Stretch & More! with Yvonne Bunco Buddies! Piano Music with Sandra Walker Come and enjoy your favorites songs	Gardens Lobby Bldg. 3 Dining Room Bldg. 2 Activity Room Bldg. 2
Sunday June 23	9:00 2:30 6:30	HAPPY BIRTHDAY, LUCKY DEXTER!  Daystar Church Transportation *RSVP Movie: The Sting, 1973, 120 mins., & Academy Awards including Best Picture. A George Roy Hill film starring Robert Redford, Paul Newman and Robert Shaw. Hand and Foot Card Game	Meet in Your Lobby Activity Room Bldg. 2 Parlor Bldg. 2 & 4



## **June 17th to June 23rd 2019**



Signifies a Sign-Up Activity. Call the Front Desk:206-937-6122 RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event